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PCT1075TP,147
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

PCT1075TP,147 Price

Technical Information of PCT1075TP,147
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply -
Supplier Device Package -
Sensor Type -
Packaging -
Output Type -
Output Alarm -
Mounting Type -

Accuracy -

PCT1075TP,147

PCT1075TP,147 Details PDF

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

IC BUS 12C 8HWSON

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

PCT1075TP,147

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Description IC BUS I12C 8HWSON
Quantity Available 500

Topology -

Series -

Sensing Temperature -

Package / Case -

Output Fan -

Operating Temperature -

Function -

GET A QUOTE

PCT1075TP,147 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PCT1075TP,147 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PCT1075TP,147 NXP

Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PCT1075TP,147 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Download PCT1075TP,147 Datasheet

Description

2MM TERMINAL / POWER COMBO ASSEM

PCT-GF30 Original

TEMPERATURE, LIGHT AND HUMIDITY

LIGHT RFID SENSOR TAGS

DUAL STCKD T1 GREEN RED

CBI LED T-1 3/4 5MM RA 2POS AMBE

LIGHT AND HUMIDITY RFID SENSOR T

CBI LED T-1 3/4 5MM RA 2POS GREE

TEMPERATURE RFID SENSOR TAGS

T1 PCB DUAL STKD GRN GRN

T-13/4 PCB MOUNT LEDS

TEMPERATURE AND HUMIDITY RFID SE

HUMIDITY RFID SENSOR TAGS

IC BUS 12C 8SOIC

TEMPERATURE AND LIGHT RFID SENSO

DUAL STKD T1 AMBER GREEN

CBI LED T-1 3/4 5MM RA 2POS AMBE

PCT100/16DK NEMCO

CBI LED T-1 3/4 5MM RA 2POS AMBE

PCT2.2/16AK SESSION

PCT1075TP,147 Electronics
Supplier PCT1075TP,147

PCT1075TP,147 Picture

Manufacturer

Samtec, Inc.

Original

Powercast Corporation

Powercast Corporation

VCC (Visual Communications Company)

VCC (Visual Communications Company)

Powercast Corporation

VCC (Visual Communications Company)

Powercast Corporation

VCC (Visual Communications Company)

VCC (Visual Communications Company)

Powercast Corporation

Powercast Corporation

NXP USA Inc.

Powercast Corporation

VCC (Visual Communications Company)

VCC (Visual Communications Company)

NEMCO

VCC (Visual Communications Company)

SESSION

PCT1075TP,147 PDF

Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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PCT1075TP,147 Components

Order PCT1075TP,147 Online

Quantity

500 pcs

30 pcs

9 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

10 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

35000 pcs

500 pcs

1890 pcs
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